Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:49.13
1:50.18
1:50.25
1:50.67
1:51.86
1:52.59
1:53.27
1:54.35
1:55.09
1:55.52
1:55.75
1:56.14
1:56.47
1:56.75
1:56.97
1:57.94
1:58.01
1:58.23
1:58.54
1:59.01
1:59.94
2:00.26
2:05.14
2:05.37
2:05.80

2:07.71

n.An 4
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WA Pts

754
733
732
723
701
687
675
656
643
636
632
626
621
616
613
598
597
593
589
582
568
564
500
497
492

Round

Date

08/12/19
08/12/19
19/10/19
18/11/18
16/12/18
03/11/18
29/09/19
07/11/15
06/12/14
27/07/14
03/11/18
06/10/13
08/12/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
31/10/12
03/11/19
25/11/112
30/10/13
10/02/13
09/02/14
21/10/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
02/02/12

AN44 744

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier

SE Winter Championships 2018

ASA SWR Winter Championships

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
ASA South West Short Course Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton 200 Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth Life Centre
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Southampton
Millfield
Millfield
Southampton
Millfield
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Millfield
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton

Southampton

Omiblmamtan
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Co South'ton
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Co South'ton
Plymouth Lea
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Plymouth Lea
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

~a

Level

2
4
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ERVER
2:11.96
2:14.23
2:14.72
2:16.01
2:16.87
2:23.60
2:28.87
2:42.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:50.18
1:49.13
1:58.01
1:50.25
1:53.27
1:51.86
1:50.67
1:52.59
1:55.75
1:54.35
1:55.09
1:55.52
1:59.94
1:56.47
1:58.54
1:56.14
1:56.75
1:56.97
1:59.01
1:58.23
1:57.94
2:00.26
2:05.14
2:05.37
2:05.80
2:07.71
2:09.54
2:11.96
2:14.23
2:16.01
2:14.72

2:16.87

2:23.60
2:28.87

2:42.01
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389
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733
754
597
732
675
701
723
687
632
656
643
636
568
621
589
626
616
613
582
593
598
564
500

492
471
451

331
297
230

Round
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vorirn
16/10/11
25/09/11
06/03/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
06/02/11
19/12/10
27/10/10

Date

08/12/19
08/12/19
03/11/19
19/10/19
29/09/19
16/12/18
18/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
07/11/15
06/12/14
27/07/14
09/02/14
08/12/13
30/10/13
06/10/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
25/11/12
31/10/12
21/10/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
02/02/12
03/11/11
16/10/11
25/09/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
06/03/11
06/02/11
19/12/10
27/10/10
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James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Meet

City of Southampton Champ

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier
ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton 200 Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Meet

City of Southampton Champ

Suuldpon
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Felpham

Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth Life Centre
Southampton
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Felpham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton
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Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Co South'ton 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
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